
RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 15K

July 27, 2014

Seph Mack Boy Scout Camp, Penn Run, PA

OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 Edward Rosporski M 30 1:11:26 0:07:36

2 1 Timothy Wyant M 43 1:15:47 0:08:04

3 1 Brandon Dinsmore M 17 1:17:22 0:08:14

4 2 Roman Tate M 17 1:19:47 0:08:29

5 1 Kristen Krempasky F 34 1:20:21 0:08:33

6 1 Jeff Lynn M 46 1:20:27 0:08:34

7 1 Sarah West F 26 1:21:05 0:08:38

8 1 Gregory Forsythe M 24 1:22:53 0:08:49

9 1 Dan Antonacci M 38 1:24:02 0:08:56

10 3 Royce Kallerud M 45 1:24:03 0:08:56

11 1 Marilyn Gregory F 39 1:27:22 0:09:18

12 2 Kelly Ulm M 45 1:28:01 0:09:22

13 1 Mark Knapp M 53 1:30:02 0:09:35

14 2 Jason Smith M 43 1:30:29 0:09:38

15 1 Rob Macotti M 27 1:33:45 0:09:58

16 1 Casey Columbus F 19 1:35:34 0:10:10

17 3 Chris Malec M 30 1:36:18 0:10:15

18 3 Seth Ulm M 15 1:36:19 0:10:15

19 2 Brandon Vick M 37 1:38:19 0:10:28

20 1 Chris Sharbaugh M 32 1:38:51 0:10:31

21 2 Michael Haney M 33 1:42:18 0:10:53

22 2 Byron Jolly M 55 1:42:19 0:10:53

23 3 Brad Trout M 43 1:42:20 0:10:53

24 3 Brad Rives M 36 1:43:36 0:11:01

25 4 Richard Muth M 42 1:43:37 0:11:01

26 1 Holly Hoover F 44 1:43:58 0:11:04

27 1 Susan DiCello F 54 1:44:52 0:11:09

28 1 Jessica Himes F 31 1:45:33 0:11:14

29 3 Scott Warshel M 45 1:45:34 0:11:14

30 2 Steve Dinsmore M 54 1:46:20 0:11:19

31 2 Laura Haney F 34 1:47:00 0:11:23

32 3 Damon Andelin M 34 1:47:49 0:11:28

33 2 Margie Lynch F 51 1:48:10 0:11:30

34 2 Daniel Williams M 23 1:49:22 0:11:38

35 1 Sherry Shank F 55 1:49:31 0:11:39

36 1 Katie Eaton F 23 1:49:34 0:11:39

37 3 Abbie Schregengost F 31 1:49:34 0:11:39

38 4 Kim Keeley F 32 1:50:03 0:11:42

39 2 Kristina Zack F 39 1:50:11 0:11:43

40 4 Thomas Crowe M 45 1:50:33 0:11:46

41 2 Tabitha Conrad F 40 1:51:29 0:11:52

42 3 Jennifer Wally Blystone F 41 1:51:38 0:11:53

43 5 Thad Dalby M 47 1:51:57 0:11:55

44 1 Maria Johnston F 49 1:52:07 0:11:56

45 3 Jennifer Gardner F 39 1:52:34 0:11:59

46 4 Tanya Yancovitz F 36 1:52:56 0:12:01



47 1 John Goss M 56 1:54:18 0:12:10

48 6 James Gemperleih M 48 1:54:34 0:12:11

49 5 Devon Mills M 43 1:55:04 0:12:14

50 5 Tracy McKeel F 37 1:56:05 0:12:21

51 2 Jami Kish F 21 1:56:36 0:12:24

52 6 Mark Onofrey M 41 1:56:49 0:12:26

53 1 William Stroup M 67 1:57:49 0:12:32

54 3 Ken Rosenberger M 50 1:58:24 0:12:36

55 2 Michael Monyak M 55 2:02:20 0:13:01

56 2 Donna Scanlon F 56 2:02:24 0:13:01

57 2 Jeff Smith M 25 2:03:45 0:13:10

58 2 Amanda Kamzik F 28 2:04:29 0:13:15

59 3 Brittney Johnson F 29 2:04:29 0:13:15

60 4 Alison Smith F 41 2:04:52 0:13:17

61 2 Paul Johnson M 67 2:06:02 0:13:24

62 2 Carolynn Kish F 48 2:08:30 0:13:40

63 1 Paul Hicks M 70 2:12:57 0:14:09

64 6 Aryn Pykw F 35 2:13:31 0:14:12

65 4 Jamie Corbin F 27 2:16:21 0:14:30

66 7 Heidi Shindledecker F 35 2:16:21 0:14:30

67 4 Brandon DiGiorgio M 33 2:16:45 0:14:33

68 3 Sarah Hicks F 24 2:17:12 0:14:36

69 3 Jessie Hicks M 25 2:17:12 0:14:36

70 3 Karla Graves F 46 2:24:43 0:15:24

71 7 Mike Flynn M 49 2:26:12 0:15:33

72 8 Georgianne Shirley F 36 2:29:40 0:15:55

73 3 Joyce Walker F 53 2:31:20 0:16:06

74 5 Sarah Fink F 31 2:35:12 0:16:31

75 4 Janet Stewart F 50 2:41:51 0:17:13

76 4 Paul Aaron M 54 2:49:30 0:18:02

77 3 Laura DiGiorgio F 57 2:55:30 0:18:40

FIRST MALE OVERALL:

1 1 Edward Rosporski M 30 1:11:26 0:07:36

FIRST FEMALE OVERALL:

5 1 Kristen Krempasky F 34 1:20:21 0:08:33

MALES, AGES 19 AND UNDER:

3 1 Brandon Dinsmore M 17 1:17:22 0:08:14

4 2 Roman Tate M 17 1:19:47 0:08:29

18 3 Seth Ulm M 15 1:36:19 0:10:15

MALES, AGES 20 TO 24:

8 1 Gregory Forsythe M 24 1:22:53 0:08:49

34 2 Daniel Williams M 23 1:49:22 0:11:38

MALES, AGES 25 TO 29:



15 1 Rob Macotti M 27 1:33:45 0:09:58

57 2 Jeff Smith M 25 2:03:45 0:13:10

69 3 Jessie Hicks M 25 2:17:12 0:14:36

MALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

20 1 Chris Sharbaugh M 32 1:38:51 0:10:31

21 2 Michael Haney M 33 1:42:18 0:10:53

32 3 Damon Andelin M 34 1:47:49 0:11:28

67 4 Brandon DiGiorgio M 33 2:16:45 0:14:33

MALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

9 1 Dan Antonacci M 38 1:24:02 0:08:56

19 2 Brandon Vick M 37 1:38:19 0:10:28

24 3 Brad Rives M 36 1:43:36 0:11:01

MALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

2 1 Timothy Wyant M 43 1:15:47 0:08:04

14 2 Jason Smith M 43 1:30:29 0:09:38

23 3 Brad Trout M 43 1:42:20 0:10:53

25 4 Richard Muth M 42 1:43:37 0:11:01

49 5 Devon Mills M 43 1:55:04 0:12:14

52 6 Mark Onofrey M 41 1:56:49 0:12:26

MALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

6 1 Jeff Lynn M 46 1:20:27 0:08:34

12 2 Kelly Ulm M 45 1:28:01 0:09:22

29 3 Scott Warshel M 45 1:45:34 0:11:14

40 4 Thomas Crowe M 45 1:50:33 0:11:46

43 5 Thad Dalby M 47 1:51:57 0:11:55

48 6 James Gemperleih M 48 1:54:34 0:12:11

71 7 Mike Flynn M 49 2:26:12 0:15:33

MALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

13 1 Mark Knapp M 53 1:30:02 0:09:35

30 2 Steve Dinsmore M 54 1:46:20 0:11:19

54 3 Ken Rosenberger M 50 1:58:24 0:12:36

76 4 Paul Aaron M 54 2:49:30 0:18:02

MALES, AGES 55 TO 59:

47 1 John Goss M 56 1:54:18 0:12:10

55 2 Michael Monyak M 55 2:02:20 0:13:01

MALES, AGES 65 TO 69:

53 1 William Stroup M 67 1:57:49 0:12:32



61 2 Paul Johnson M 67 2:06:02 0:13:24

MALES, AGES 70 AND UP:

63 1 Paul Hicks M 70 2:12:57 0:14:09

FEMALES, AGES 19 AND UNDER:

16 1 Casey Columbus F 19 1:35:34 0:10:10

FEMALES, AGES 20 TO 24:

36 1 Katie Eaton F 23 1:49:34 0:11:39

51 2 Jami Kish F 21 1:56:36 0:12:24

68 3 Sarah Hicks F 24 2:17:12 0:14:36

FEMALES, AGES 25 TO 29:

7 1 Sarah West F 26 1:21:05 0:08:38

58 2 Amanda Kamzik F 28 2:04:29 0:13:15

59 3 Brittney Johnson F 29 2:04:29 0:13:15

65 4 Jamie Corbin F 27 2:16:21 0:14:30

FEMALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

28 1 Jessica Himes F 31 1:45:33 0:11:14

31 2 Laura Haney F 34 1:47:00 0:11:23

37 3 Abbie Schregengost F 31 1:49:34 0:11:39

38 4 Kim Keeley F 32 1:50:03 0:11:42

74 5 Sarah Fink F 31 2:35:12 0:16:31

FEMALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

11 1 Marilyn Gregory F 39 1:27:22 0:09:18

39 2 Kristina Zack F 39 1:50:11 0:11:43

45 3 Jennifer Gardner F 39 1:52:34 0:11:59

46 4 Tanya Yancovitz F 36 1:52:56 0:12:01

50 5 Tracy McKeel F 37 1:56:05 0:12:21

64 6 Aryn Pykw F 35 2:13:31 0:14:12

66 7 Heidi Shindledecker F 35 2:16:21 0:14:30

72 8 Georgianne Shirley F 36 2:29:40 0:15:55

FEMALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

26 1 Holly Hoover F 44 1:43:58 0:11:04

41 2 Tabitha Conrad F 40 1:51:29 0:11:52

42 3 Jennifer Wally Blystone F 41 1:51:38 0:11:53

FEMALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

44 1 Maria Johnston F 49 1:52:07 0:11:56



62 2 Carolynn Kish F 48 2:08:30 0:13:40

70 3 Karla Graves F 46 2:24:43 0:15:24

FEMALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

27 1 Susan DiCello F 54 1:44:52 0:11:09

33 2 Margie Lynch F 51 1:48:10 0:11:30

73 3 Joyce Walker F 53 2:31:20 0:16:06

75 4 Janet Stewart F 50 2:41:51 0:17:13

FEMALES, AGES 55 TO 59:

35 1 Sherry Shank F 55 1:49:31 0:11:39

56 2 Donna Scanlon F 56 2:02:24 0:13:01

77 3 Laura DiGiorgio F 57 2:55:30 0:18:40



Distance 9.4 miles


